
L

Opening

W R

. . . .

.
..

.

DA DM C C C X X XII

IIII

Stone

Stone

Copper

Stone

Stone

Stone

S
t
o
n
e

Stone

Stone

Stone

S
t
o
n
e

CCTV

RWP

L

S
t
o
n
e

S
t
o
n
e

S
t
o
n
e

S
t
o
n
e

S
t
o
n
e

S
t
o
n
e

StoneStone

Stone

Stone

32.70

28.61 28.61

26.31

24.56

24.06

24.56

26.31

23.03

22.8022.80

17.78

19.60

11.33

11.27

11.20

11.15

11.05

11.09

11.12

11.10

11.05

11.02

17.78

18.31

17.85

Skylight

18.25

17.79

Skylight

Gate

26.86

Copper

Copper

32.70

26.86

28.61 28.61

26.31 26.31

24.5624.56

24.07

23.03

15.61

12.26

12.26

15.61

14.50

11.91

11.19

11.15

11.10

11.05

17.80

22.80 22.74

RWP

Stone

S
t
o
n
e

S
t
o
n
e

Stone

Stone

Stone

Stone

Stone

Stone Stone

11.08

18.31

Skylight

Stone Stone

Copper

Stone

Stone

PROPOSED BOUNDARY - NORTH GATE

SCALE 1:100 (SECTION A-A)

PROPOSED BOUNDARY - NORTH GATE

SCALE 1:100 (SECTION B-B)

1.

6.2.

9.

3.

4.

7.

8.
9.5.

1. King William IV Gate
2. Wrought Iron Railings to be refurbished (refer to
Conservation Architects specification)
3. Existing notice board sign to be removed
4. Damaged section of MacLaren Balustrade to be repaired
(refer to Conservation Architects specification)

5. MacLaren Balustrade to be refurbished (refer to
Conservation Architects specification)
6. Existing automated heritage gates on freestanding
supports to be refurbished (refer to Conservation Architects
Specification)
7. Existing lighting 4m tall column (unlisted) to be refurbished

(refer to Conservation Architects specification)
8. Existing 1.4m tall double hoop railing to be removed
9. Proposed new planting bed
10. Proposed metal gate 'G10' (to match existing on site)
11. Proposed metal railings 'F2' 2.1m tall (to match existing
on site)

10.
11. 11.
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NOTES

This drawing is Copyright and shall not be produced nor used for any other purpose without the
written permission of the Landscape Architects.

Do not scale from this drawing.

The Contractor is responsible for checking all dimensions on site and report any discrepancies,
errors or omissions to the Landscape Architects immediately.

The Contractor shall ensure that all goods, materials and workmanship conform with current
British Agreement Certificates, British Standards and Building Regulations, and ensure that all
works are executed in full compliance with all current Codes of Practice and Regulations in
respect of Health & Safety.
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